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Public Comment Registrants Report

Registered

Agenda ltem Name

Support

Transportation Policy and Planning Board On 01/31/22 5:00 PM

Speaking

Representing Organization

Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties

Lobbying
Rep

01/31/22
05:26 PM

01/29/22
10:39 AM

01/31/22
10:32 AM

01/31/22
11:13 AM

01/31/22
02:35 PM

01/31/22
03:23 PM

District: 6

431 Cantwell Cts:1:2

Madison WI 53703
LAURA GREEN
District: 14

1862 Beld St
Madison W1 53713

District: 5

323 N Blackhawk Ave

Madison WI 53705

RYAN TABER

District: 15

705 Dempsey Rd.

Madison Wi 53714

BETH SLUYS
District: 18

514 Nova Way
Madison W1 53704

D A KESTER
District: 12

1818 Winchester ST
Madison WI 53704

AGENDA ITEM: 4 Metro Transit Network Redesign Draft Plan

ADAM PAGENKOPF

oppose

No, | do not want to
speak.

ULRIKE DIETERLE

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

No, | do not want to
speak.

Support: 2 Opposed: 3 Neither: 1

Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate

votes
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