Public Comment Registrants Report

Transportat	ion Policy and Planning	Board On 01/31/22	5:00 PM	Representing Organization			Lobbying
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N Name(s)	Paid	Duties	Rep
AGENDA ITEN	1: 4 Metro Transit Network Re	edesign Draft Plan					
4 01/31/22 05:26 PM	ADAM PAGENKOPF District: 6 431 Cantwell Cts:1:2 Madison WI 53703	Support	Yes, I want to speak.	No			
4 01/29/22 10:39 AM	LAURA GREEN District: 14 1862 Beld St Madison WI 53713	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No			
4 01/31/22 10:32 AM	ULRIKE DIETERLE District: 5 323 N Blackhawk Ave Madison WI 53705	Neither support nor oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No			
4 01/31/22 11:13 AM	RYAN TABER District: 15 705 Dempsey Rd. Madison WI 53714	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No			
4 01/31/22 02:35 PM	BETH SLUYS District: 18 514 Nova Way Madison WI 53704	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No			
4 01/31/22 03:23 PM	D A KESTER District: 12 1818 Winchester ST Madison WI 53704	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No			
		Support: 2 Opposed: 3 Neither: 1 Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate votes					
		Total Registrants	Total Registrants: 6				
		Meeting Watchlis	t: 0				